構造図　　Construction figure
識別　　Identification
●識別表／identification table
白／黒は黒色絶縁体上に白色ラインとなります。／White/Black indicates black core with white stripe.
○内数字は識別表の対番を示す。
／Figures in ○ indicate pair number in the identification table.
多目的対撚り型シールド付き計装用ケーブル
Shielded multipurpose twisted pair type instrumentation cable

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 2936
150V
80℃
UL 758
1Pの場合 FT2
2P～50Pの場合VW-1
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210
CSA AWM ⅡA
150V
80℃
CSA C22.2 No.210
1Pの場合 FT2
2P～50Pの場合 FT1
用途
端末機器、計測機器、通信機器、その他 あらゆる電子・電
気機器の内部配線
耐油、柔軟性、シールド付きの用途
RS232C対応ケーブル
UL cUL AWM 150V 80℃共用
(カテゴリー：AVLV2,AVLV8)
Cable for a terminal equipment, metering
equipment, communications equipment, the
internal wiring of every other electrons,
electric apparatuses.
Oil, flexibility, use of shielded.
Cable for RS232C.
UL and cUL AWM at 150V,80℃
(Category : AVLV2,AVLV8).
●
●
●
●
●
●
特徴
絶縁体に耐熱PVCを使用
シースに耐油耐熱難燃柔軟性PVCを使用
シース材料はABS,PS樹脂に対して非移行性
シースに耐薬品性、耐水性、耐摩耗性、耐寒性PVCを使用
UL VW-1,ｃUL FT1の燃焼試験に対応（1PはFT2対応)
ドレンワイヤ入り
Heat resistant PVC for insulation.
Oil, heat, flame retardant and soft PVC for
sheath.
Sheath material ｉｓ non-migratory against ABS
and PS resin.
Chemical, water, abrasion, cold resistance
PVC for sheath.
Flame resisting : UL VW-1 , cUL FT1(1P: FT2).
With drain wire.